
 

 

Date Day Team Opponent Location Time 

17 Aug Sat V Red/White Game Home-Oerter 9:00 

26 Aug Mon V Metro Cup/Highland Althoff 6:30 

27 Aug Tues V Metro Cup/Breese Central SIJWDC 7:30 

29 Aug Thur V Metro Cup/Freeburg SIJWDC 7:30 

31 Aug Sat V Metro East Lutheran Away 11:00 

3 Sep Tues V Alton Marquette Home 5:00 

4 Sep Wed V Roxana Away 4:30 

6 Sep Fri V Lebanon Away 4:30 

10 Sep Tues V Freeburg Away 5:30 

16 Sep Mon V Breese Central Home 5:00 

17 Sep Tues V Columbia Home 5:00 

19 Sep Thur V Wood River Away 5:00 

21 Sep Sat V Jerseyville Away 11:00 

24 Sep Tues V Mater Dei Away 4:30 

26 Sep Thur V Granite City Home 5:00 

30 Sep Mon V Waterloo Home 5:00 

2 Oct Wed V Father McGivney Home 5:00 

5 Oct Sat V Metro East Lutheran Away 11:00 

7 Oct Mon V Piasa Home 5:00 

9 Oct Wed V Althoff Home 5:00 

10 Oct Thur V Valmeyer Away 4:30 

12 Oct Sat V Jerseyville Home 11:00 

15/16 Oct T/W V TBD TBD TBD 

 

 

*Subject to Change              9/19/2024 


